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Gdran Fransson
Hakan Pettersson
Hasse Alerstav
Lars Lissdaniels
Roger Nilsson
Soren Eriksson
Orjan Johansson
Cecilia Kindwall
Mats Widén
Anders Lindbergh
Eric Dalfjord
Marko Manniko
Dan Forsberg
Jonathan Forsberg
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41
40
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38
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31
22

Total
403
398
435
433
432
428
419
395
393
390
389
342
327
327



